# 2023 Electric Mirror Sales Reward Program



You're invited to participate in our exclusive Sales Reward Program. Simply showcase our products to your customers, and be rewarded for each sale you generate!



**\$10 Reward** Cordova Home Lighted Mirrors



**\$20 Reward** Electric Mirror Lighted Mirrors



**\$50 Reward** Electric Mirror Mirror TVs



**\$10 Reward** Electric Mirror Makeup Mirrors



**\$30 Reward** Electric Mirror Mirrored Cabinets



**\$50 Reward** Electric Mirror Custom Lighted Mirrors

See reverse for program details.

## **Reward Claims**

#### **Earn Your Reward**

REWARD AMOUNT	BRAND	PRODUCTS
\$10 each	Cordova Home	All Lighted Mirrors and Makeup Mirrors
\$20 each	Electric Mirror	All Lighted Mirrors
\$30 each	Electric Mirror	All Mirrored Cabinets
\$50 each	Electric Mirror	All Mirror TVs
\$50 each	Electric Mirror	All Custom Lighted Mirrors

#### **Claim Your Reward**

Go to https://www.electricmirror.com/residential-dealer-sales-reward-program/ and fill out the online form completely and click the Submit button. Claim forms must be submitted by the 15th of the month after the order is placed.

### **Program Rules**

- 1. This Rewards Program is effective for orders received from January 1, 2023, through December 31, 2023. Final claims for 2022 must be submitted by January 15, 2023.
- 2. To be eligible, the products must be fully shipped and paid for and sold at the normal multiplier.
- 3. Products are not eligible if sold online, as returns, or at deep discounts, eg., store displays, samples, personal use, or projects.
- 4. Rewards will be in the form of electronic gift cards, which we will mail to the recipient after being qualified and processed.
- 5. Only one salesperson can claim a reward for a Sales Order number.
- 6. Electric Mirror reserves the right to change, suspend, or discontinue this program at any time.
- 7. Claim forms for orders placed prior to 2022 will not be accepted. The 2022 Sales Reward Program was closed on January 16, 2023.
- 8. To ensure payment is received on time, all claims must be submitted with the Electric Mirror Sales Order number.